Arabs & Muslims in Canada
The next one is... | am worried that people of Arab descent or Muslims in Canada may become the target of unwarranted racism or personal attacks because of last week's terrorist attacks.

REGION AGE GENDER
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QC ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female

Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 341 447 197 500 500
Weighted Base 1000 130 90 70 377 251 81 337 377 272 490 510
Strongly agree 47% 58% 47% 47% 54% 33% 47% 53% 45% 44% 39% 56%
Somewhat agree 35% 29% 42% 39% 35% 33% 39% 33% 37% 34% 40% 29%
Somewhat disagree 10% 8% 8% 4% 7% 20% 9% 8% 11% 11% 11% 10%
Strongly disagree 7% 4% 3% 9% 4% 13% 4% 5% 7% 9% 9% 4%
(DKINS) 1% 2% - 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0 1% 1% 1%
SUMMARY
TOP2BOX (Strongly/Somewhat Agree) 82% 87% 89% 86% 88% 66% 86% 86% 82% 78% 79% 85%
LOW2BOX (Strongly/Somewhat Disagree) 17% 12% 11% 13% 11% 33% 13% 13% 18% 21% 20% 14%
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The next one is... These attacks have made me personally more suspicious of people who are of Arab descent or Muslims from the Middle East.

Arabs & Muslims in Canada

REGION AGE GENDER

Total BC AB SK/MN ON QC ATL 18-34 35-54 55+ Male Female
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 150 100 100 300 250 100 341 447 197 500 500
Weighted Base 1000 130 90 70 377 251 81 337 377 272 490 510
Strongly agree 10% 11% 8% 5% 11% 12% 9% 11% 9% 10% 11% 10%
Somewhat agree 16% 13% 13% 15% 17% 18% 19% 14% 16% 19% 17% 15%
Somewhat disagree 24% 20% 37% 18% 22% 27% 28% 23% 26% 24% 25% 24%
Strongly disagree 48% 56% 41% 60% 50% 43% 44% 51% 48% 47% 46% 51%
(DKINS) 0 1% 2% 1% 0 0 - 0 1% - 1% 0
SUMMARY
TOP2BOX (Strongly/Somewhat Agree) 27% 23% 21% 21% 28% 30% 28% 25% 25% 29% 28% 25%
LOW2BOX (Strongly/Somewhat Disagree) 73% 76% 78% 79% 2% 70% 2% 75% 73% 71% 71% 74%
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